
Unit：Persons

Year  (Month) Total Male Female under24 24-30 30-40 40-50 over 50

2020 505                 - 505                 21                   68                   134                 160                 122                 

2021 403                 -                      403                 22                   53                   94                   117                 117                 

2022 444                 -                      444                 22                   58                   111                 132                 121                 

2023 494                 -                      494                 34                   82                   120                 145                 113                 

2024 609                 -                      609                 23                   105                 138                 180                 163                 

2025 705                 -                      705                 44                   102                 197                 203                 159                 

Jan. 31                   -                      31                   3                     3                     7                     11                   7                     

Feb. 47                   -                      47                   1                     6                     17                   11                   12                   

Mar. 60                   -                      60                   7                     9                     13                   20                   11                   

Apr. 53                   -                      53                   6                     8                     15                   19                   5                     

May 51                   -                      51                   3                     8                     14                   13                   13                   

Jun. 61                   -                      61                   5                     3                     24                   14                   15                   

Jul. 60                   -                      60                   1                     12                   16                   18                   13                   

Aug. 61                   -                      61                   5                     10                   24                   10                   12                   

Sep. 55                   -                      55                   3                     7                     17                   14                   14                   

Oct. 83                   -                      83                   3                     13                   17                   29                   21                   

Nov. 71                   -                      71                   4                     9                     16                   24                   18                   

Dec. 72                   -                      72                   3                     14                   17                   20                   18                   
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